p Price
Porto S"i}lplto C])

| Round Trip | | One Way
January to January to
INDIVIDUAL PASSENGERS April to March April to March
September  October to September  October to
December December
TOURIST CLASS*
Adult - Round Trip 59,44 € 48,60 € 36,17 € 30,64 €
European Youth Card***** 52,70 € 39,22 € 26,05 € 20,87 €
Adult - Resident of Porto Santo *** 33,04 € 29,16 € 19,61 € 18,38 €
Student - Resident of Porto Santo **** 21,38 € 21,38 € 19,61 € 18,38 €
Child 5-11 years 29,72 € 24,30 € 18,08 € 15,32 €
Child 5-11 years - Resident of Porto Santo *** 16,52 € 14,58 € 9,80 € 9,19¢€
Child 0-4 years Free (ticket required)
FIRST CLASS*
Adult - Round Trip 83,64 € 73,66 € 46,09 € 39,44 ¢€
Adult - Resident of Porto Santo *** 50,18 € 44,20 € 27,65 € 23,66 €
Child 5-11 years 41,82 € 36,82 € 23,04 € 23,04 €
Child 5-11 years - Resident of Porto Santo *** 25,09 € 22,09 € 13,82¢€ 13,82¢€
Child 0-4 years Free (ticket required)
*These prices do not include the fuel surcharge at the month's rate
**x Fare available only in Pxo/Fnc/Pxo, Fnc/Pxo e Pxo Fnc. Unavailable online.
*** This fare is il upon pr ion of the Card or a Declaration of At Both must in the school year. Fare available only in
Pxo/Fnc/Pxo, Fnc/Pxo e Pxo Fnc. Unavailable online. Please contact our nearest store.
***** Unavailable online.
Round Trip | | One Way
January to January to
VEHICLES April to March April to March
September October to September October to
December December
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION AND INFOGRAPHIC
Standard 206,62 € 161,52 € 123,28 € 95,08 €
A = Light passenger vehicle up to 7- P — -
seater and quadricycles (except ATV) Elétricas? “%M‘M 103,30 € 80,76 € 61,64 € 47,54 €
Residente no Porto Santo? 161,52 € 161,52 € 95,08 € 95,08 €
. . Standard 273,16 € 218,78 € 163,36 € 131,16 €
B = Small Trucks, Light Commercial 2- ’ 4 4 4
seater with load < 1 m3 gﬁ-’é‘ @O‘
Elétricas? 136,58 € 109,38 € 81,68 € 65,58 €
C = Light goods vehicle and light Standard 307,30 € 245,42 € 184,60 € 143,69 €
passenger > 7 Lugares (up to 3,5 ‘ # * ! ! ! !
Tonne)* Elétricas? 153,64 € 122,70 € 92,30 € 71,84 ¢€
D = Heavy goods vehicle and/or passenger (from 3,5 Tonne*)) mmvﬁ 899,90 € 899,90 € 523,37 € 523,37 €
E = Motorcycle (2-wheel), Segway's, Scooters m ‘h 58,04 € 45,20 € 33,87 € 24,38 €
F = ATV, Motorcycle Side Car and Jet Ski % ﬁ& 122,34 € 93,96 € 73,42 € 56,64 €
G = Electric Kick Scooter with motor L4 5 2,36 € 1,72 € 1,36 € 1,05 €
H = Trailer Size in metres: 0 - 2 Height, 0 - 2 Width, 0 - 3 Length ===l 206,62 € 161,52 € 123,28 € 95,08 €
I= Trailer Size in metres: 0 - 3 Height, 0 - 2,5 Width, 0 - 5,5 Length == 307,30 € | 24542¢€ 184,60€ | 143,69 €
J =Windsurf3 K‘ 40,40 € 40,40 € 20,20 € 20,20 €
J =Kitesurf3 g', 14,48 € 14,48 € 7,24¢€ 7,24¢€
J = Nautical equipment3 .
J =Paddle Surfing3 ,52 12,42 € 12,42 € 6,21 € 6,21 €
J = Surfboard?3 i 10,36 € 10,36 € 518¢€ 5,18¢€
Bicycles, Electric Bikes M:

*These prices do not include the fuel surcharge at the month's rate

ATTENTION

Vehicles carrying excess of legally permitted weight are not permitted to embark.

Loads which excess the size of the vehicle will be charged an additional fee (€28,05 per m3).

Embarkment and disembarkment of these vehicles is of the entire responsability of the clients.

For trailers measuring 20' and 40' the same prices for the transport of containers 20' and 40' will be applied.
Situations not listed on this table will be charged by m3.

s must check-in 30 mi before the departure of the ship.

Residents of Porto Santo: Identity card + Fiscal Card OR Citizen Card with address in Porto Santo
And

Declaration of Porto Santo Civil Parish with main or permanent certificate of residence (with more than 182 days remaining in Porto Santo) and employment contract, if the
residence certificate indicate period less than 182 days

1Electric Car - mandatory the presentation of the vehicle’s title (upon purchase and boarding) with reference to the type of vehicle eligible for this rate.

2Classe A Residente no Porto Santo - Para usufruir desta tarifa, € necesséria a apresentagdo no acto de compra e no embarque, do cartdo de cidaddo e do registo de propriedade do veiculo. O titular
dos dois documentos, tera de ser, obrigatoriamente, o mesmo.

3The shipment of the nautical equipment has to be done, one hour before the estimated time of departure of the vessel.




